DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
VERTICAL CABLE
951.696.7772 California
800.749.2447 Florida
845.391.8318 New York Rev. 4/2019
Subject to change without notice
SKU: 047-WPS-2000
8-WAY PDU WITH MAIN SWITCH
AND BREAKER - 1U
8 Way PDU With Main Switch and Breaker -
1U Power Distribution Unit.
• Power Distribution Unit designed for
standard 19” rack and cabinet
• ON/OFF switch and reset switch
• Single Phase AC, 6ft power cord
• Suitable for networking, telecom, security,
audio/video and sound reinforcement
applications.
Height Width Depth Color Weight Length
1.75” 19” 2.00” Black 2 LBS 6 FT
Print on the power cord jacket: (UL) E308842 SJT 3/C
14AWG(2.08sq.mm) 105C 300V VW-1 105540-001
Max Current: 15A
Max output power: 1875W
Rated Voltage: 125V 5-60Hz